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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 49379.00 40959.00 82.95 1620.00 1100.00 67.90 19774.27 15594.95 78.86

82.95( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0067.90 78.86

Western 86446.01 75180.00 86.97 3240.00 2220.00 68.52 7392.00 6256.00 84.63

86.97( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.52 84.63

Southern 47445.05 40769.05 85.93 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11847.15 9864.50 83.26

85.93( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 83.26

Eastern 37717.00 32947.50 87.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4921.55 82.19

87.35( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.19

North Eastern 750.00 500.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1598.00 78.84

66.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 78.84

All India 221,737.06 190,355.55 85.85 8,180.00 6,420.00 47,028.1778.48 81.3038,235.00

85.85( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0078.48 81.30
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